Wettkampfart:

Duathlon

TSV 1880

Duathlon

Duathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

Triathlon

| Distanz: | 10405 | 10405 | 4@:3x6 | 154010 | 154010 | 075205 | 154010 | 154010 | 1540-10

Triathlon

1,3-60-13

HSV HSV Triathlon | TSV 1880 | Triathlon | TSV 1880 | TSV 1880 | Triathlon Triathlon
Gera-Zw. Weimar Weimar Jena Gera-Zw. Jena Gera-Zw. | Gera-Zw. Jena Jena I
. Verein Punkte | Punkte | Punkte | Punkte | Punkte | Punkte | Punkte | Punkte | Punkte | Punkte
1 Triathlon Jena 103 52 95 133 128 139 83 95 128 132
2 TSV 1880 Gera-Zwotzen 121 50 39 93 138 109 115 133 126 74
3 HSV Weimar 67 114 120 111 42 100 111 76 109 60
4 LTV Erfurt 102 68 53 90 90 87 115 48 49 106
5 AC Apolda 62 0 62 26 11 83 1 35 27 28
6 TV Barchfeld 16 42 0 7 0 0 55 47 56 74
7 AST Apolda 23 0 22 43 10 45 22 7 26 1
8 RTV Haselgrund 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 47 116
9 SV Nordhausen 90 0 113 0 0 0 0 50 0 0 1
10 SG Eintracht Wendehausen 0 42 0 22 0 25 30 20 17 0
11 TSV Eisenberg 94 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 36 17
12 RSV Meiningen 1 22 15 15 30 16 19 16 0 0
13 TC Suhl 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 63 30 0
14 Saalfelder LV 4 0 50 15 0 0 0 0 0 7
15 LTV Obereichsfeld 0 15 0 0 15 0 2 0 0 37
16 SV TU limenau 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 1 1 22
17 RSC Waltershausen-Gotha 17 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 0
18 SV Arnstadt 02 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 1
19 RC SchloBbike Greiz 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
20 TSV Zeulenroda 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




Gesamtpunkte

1088
998
910
808
335
297
199
198
164
156
155
134
93
76
69
34
20




